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ATTACHMENT B-2

REVISED BUDGET (SEPTEMBER 2022)

CATEGORICAL EXPENDITURES
Calendar Year 2023:

Calendar Year 2022:
Budget Category March 17, 2022 —
December 31, 2022

PERSONNEL

FRINGE BENEFITS
TRAVEL

EQUIPMENT

SUPPLIES
CONTRACTUAL

OTHER

TOTAL DIRECT CHARGES
INDIRECT CHARGES
TOTAL

DSHS Contract No. HHS001120300006
Amendment No. 2
Attachment B-2

$280,180.00
$123,363.00
$51,135.00
$112,206.00
$340,979.00
$0.00
$326,058.00
$1,233,921.00
$0.00
$1,233,921.00

January 1, 2023 —
December 31, 2023

$349,428.00
$150,883.00
$27,763.00
$0.00
$74,665.00
$0.00
$101,578.00
$704,317.00
$0.00
$704,317.00
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