## ATTACHMENT B-2 REVISED BUDGET (SEPTEMBER 2022)

## **CATEGORICAL EXPENDITURES**

<b>Budget Category</b>	Calendar Year 2022: March 17, 2022 – December 31, 2022	Calendar Year 2023: January 1, 2023 – December 31, 2023
PERSONNEL	\$280,180.00	\$349,428.00
FRINGE BENEFITS	\$123,363.00	\$150,883.00
TRAVEL	\$51,135.00	\$27,763.00
EQUIPMENT	\$112,206.00	\$0.00
SUPPLIES	\$340,979.00	\$74,665.00
CONTRACTUAL	\$0.00	\$0.00
OTHER	\$326,058.00	\$101,578.00
TOTAL DIRECT CHARGES	\$1,233,921.00	\$704,317.00
INDIRECT CHARGES	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL	\$1,233,921.00	\$704,317.00